Page 1/2
RMSLC  •  Rev. 2024-12-5
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
RMSLC
UNIBODY STEEL COMBO
The RMSLC series of commercial combination steel sign and battery unit feature a single
“unibody” steel construction that allows for large battery capacities. Two PAR18 small style,

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
RMSLC
ORDERING GUIDE
RMSLC 1 WM
Series Volts
(V)
Watts
(W)
Nbr of
faces
Mounting Nbr of heads Head / Lamp Lamp type Color Input volts
(V)
Options
RMSLC 6 - 6 036 -
050 -
072 -
100 -
160 -
36
50
72
100
160
1 - Single
face
WM - Wall
mount
0 -
1 -
2 -
No heads
One head
Two heads
Blank -
N -
S -
M -
I -
No
heads
PAR18
MR16
MR16
Industrial
See lamp
selection
chart
below
WH -
BK -
SP -
White
(standard)
Black
Custom color
(specify)
Blank -
E  -
120/347
277
A, AT, AUD 1, AUE, LD,
RFS, SMH 2, TD 1, TP, V
D U UR DR DL UL
1 - 12 036 -
050 -
072 -
100 -
160 -
200 -
36
50
72
100
160
200
2 - 24 144 -
200 -
144
200
1	 Only available with AT.
2	 I heads not compatible with SMH.
Model Volts (V)
Wattage capacities (W)
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
RMSLC6036
6
36 18 12 9
RMSLC6050 50 25 16 12
RMSLC6072 72 36 24 18
RMSLC6100 100 50 33 25
RMSLC6160 160 80 53 40
RMSLC1036
12
36 18 12 9
RMSLC1050 50 25 16 12
RMSLC1072 72 36 24 18
RMSLC1100 100 50 33 25
RMSLC1160 160 80 53 40
RMSLC1200 200 100 66 50
RMSLC2144
24
144 72 48 36
RMSLC2200 200 100 66 50
MODEL RATINGS
EMERGENCY LIGHTING OPTIONS
Option Description
A Ammeter